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Sertain HILO Care Chair
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Ideal for ICU,
ED, Oncology

and more!

Versatile in design and function, our Sertain HILO Care Chair is a
popular choice for many wards including intensive care units. The
HILO function of the chair is a nurse’s dream, allowing you to adjust
the height of the chair to a position comfortable to assist the patient.

Electric 4 function (seat-tilt, backrest, Hi-
Lo seat & legrest)
Auto layflat and auto chair function
Two-position swing-away head wings 
Standard removable armrests with no
meal tray provision
Deluxe legrest including a foldaway
footplate
Standard push handle
High-Low range: 550-850mmH
Australian made

Sertain HILO Care Chair with
No Tray Arm: S45450D.S.SR

Features

Specifications

Standard

Large

SWL Seat width Seat depth Seat height

Model Options

Accessories

Oxy bottle and
IV kit option

www.careleda.com
1800 044 012

Bariatric

Sertain HILO Care Chair with
Drop Arm: S4540D.S.DA

Central locking
base

160kg

300kg

350kg

520mm

620mm

720mm

520mm

570mm

600mm

550mm

550mm

550mm

Removable drop
down armrest*

Hi-Low range: 550-
850mmH*

Electric 4
function*


