

CONTACT US

18 Walker Street, South Windsor NSW 2756

1800 044 012

≥ sales@careleda.com

www.careleda.com









Sertain HILO Care Chair **S4540** S4540D.S.NT

Versatile in design and function, our Sertain HILO Care Chair is a popular choice for many wards including intensive care units. The HILO function of the chair is a nurse's dream, allowing you to adjust the height of the chair to a position comfortable to assist the patient.



www.careleda.com 1800 044 012

Ideal for ICU, ED, Oncology and more!

Accessories

- Electric 4 function (seat-tilt, backrest, Hi-Lo seat & legrest)
- Auto layflat and auto chair function
- Two-position swing-away head wings
- Standard removable armrests with no meal tray provision
- Deluxe legrest including a foldaway footplate
- Standard push handle
- High-Low range: 550-850mmH
- Australian made

Features

Oxy bottle and IV kit option



Central locking

Specifications

	SWL	Seat width	Seat depth	Seat height
Standard	160kg	520mm	520mm	550mm
Large	300kg	620mm	570mm	550mm
Bariatric	350kg	720mm	600mm	550mm

Model Options

Sertain HILO Care Chair with No Tray Arm: S45450D.S.SR

Sertain HILO Care Chair with Drop Arm: S4540D.S.DA



Electric 4 function*



Hi-Low range: 550-850mmH*



Removable drop down armrest*